STARTERS

French Onion Soup

Roy’s Famous Lobster Bisque
Conch Chowder

Conch Fritters

Shrimp Cocktail

Local Lobster Cakes

Caesar Salad

ENTREES

Served with your choice of two Sides.

Barbecue Baby Back Ribs
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Eggplant Parmesan

Certified Angus Beef®
Steak Kebab

140z. Rib Eye

120z. New York Strip

TININER

Add to your Steak: Mushroom Sauce or Peppercorn Sauce.

USDA Prime
Grilled Rack of Lamb
120z. Pork Chop

80z. Certified Angus Beef® Burger

$10.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00

$20.00
$25.00
$22.00

$26.00
$37.00
$34.00
S 3.00

$40.00
$30.00

$13.00

On a homemade sesame seed bun with lettuce, red onions, tomato & pickles.

Our Customer Inspired Signature Burgers .

The DIVE Burger Blue Cheese & Bacon.

The A.G. Burger Swiss, Fried Onions & Bacon.

The HILL Burger Cheddar, Bacon & Egg.
The BELL Burger Chicken Breast, Cheddar, Mushrooms, Fried Onions.

Homemade Veggie Burger (Vegan)

Our own recipe. A mixture of fresh vegies, sweet potato and tofu.

Extra toppings:

Swiss, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese, Brie, Bacon, Mushrooms,
Fried Onions, Egg, Jalapenos, Avocado, Creole Sauce, Guacamole.

BBQ Sauce or Special Sauce.

$17.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$12.00

S 2.00ea.

S 1.00ea.

Please make us aware of special dietary needs. All prices are in U.S. +15% Service Charge. Visa, Master Card , Discover & American Express accepted.




SEAFOOD
Served with your choice of two Sides.

ROY’S Famous Fish & Chips $25.00
Lobster Pasta $28.00
Penne in a cream sauce with chunks of local lobster and a parmesan crust.

Sautéed Snapper $29.00
Sautéed in garlic and onion butter.

Parmesan Panko Crusted Snapper $29.00
Lightly breaded & pan fried.

Mahi-Mahi Creole $30.00
Sautéed in a light creole sauce.

Curried Shrimp $30.00
In a mild curry sauce.

Grilled Yellow Fin Tuna $35.00
Local Lobster $30/1b.

Average 1 % to 2lb.
Par boiled then sautéed in garlic butter. Served with a side salad.

Extra Side Dishes

Salad or Scallop Potatoes S 8.00

Baked Potato or Veggies S 5.00

Rice-n-Peas S 4.00

Fries, Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Rings Small S 5.00 Large S 8.00
DESSERT

All of our delicious desserts are homemade.
Roy’s Coconut Cake
Served with vanilla ice cream.
Flourless Chocolate, Chocolate Cake
Served with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.
Key Lime Bars
Served with whipped cream
West Indian Style Bread Pudding
Served warm with rum caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream.
Cookie Pie
Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

$10.00 ea.

Please make us aware of special dietary needs. All prices are in U.S. +15% Service Charge. Visa, Master Card, Discover & American Express accepted.




