STARTERS Franch Onion Sour	
French Onion Soup	\$10.00
Roy's Famous Lobster Bisque	\$13.00
Conch Chowder	\$13.00
Conch Fritters	\$12.00
Shrimp Cocktail	\$15.00
Local Lobster Cakes	\$15.00
Caesar Salad	\$10.00
<u>ENTREES</u>	
Served with your choice of two Sides.	
Barbecue Baby Back Ribs	\$20.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$25.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$22.00
Certified Angus Beef®	
Steak Kebab	\$26.00
14oz. Rib Eye	\$37.00
12oz. New York Strip	\$34.00
Add to your Steak: Mushroom Sauce or Peppercorn Sauce.	\$ 3.00
USDA Prime	
Grilled Rack of Lamb	\$40.00
12oz. Pork Chop	\$30.00
8oz. Certified Angus Beef® Burger	\$13.00
On a homemade sesame seed bun with lettuce, red onions, tomato & pickle	es.
Our Customer Inspired Signature Burgers .	ć17.00
The A.C. Burger Stude Cheese & Bacon.	\$17.00 \$10.00
The A.G. Burger Swiss, Fried Onions & Bacon.	\$19.00 \$10.00
The HILL Burger Cheddar, Bacon & Egg. The BELL Burger Chicken Breast, Cheddar Mushrooms, Fried Onions	\$19.00 \$18.00
The BELL Burger Chicken Breast, Cheddar, Mushrooms, Fried Onions.	\$18.00 \$12.00
Homemade Veggie Burger (Vegan) Our own recipe. A mixture of fresh vegies, sweet potato and tofu.	\$12.00
Extra toppings:	\$ 2.00ea.
Swiss, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Blue Cheese, Brie, Bacon, Mushrooms,	, 10000
Fried Onions, Egg, Jalapenos, Avocado, Creole Sauce, Guacamole.	
BBQ Sauce or Special Sauce.	\$ 1.00ea.
·	

Please make us aware of special dietary needs. All prices are in U.S. +15% Service Charge. Visa, Master Card, Discover & American Express accepted.

SEAFOOD		
Served with your choice of two Sides.		
ROY'S Famous Fish & Chips		\$25.00
Lobster Pasta		\$28.00
Penne in a cream sauce with chunks of local lobster a	and a parmesan c	rust.
Sautéed Snapper		\$29.00
Sautéed in garlic and onion butter.		
Parmesan Panko Crusted Snapper		\$29.00
Lightly breaded & pan fried.		
Mahi-Mahi Creole		\$30.00
Sautéed in a light creole sauce.		
Curried Shrimp		\$30.00
In a mild curry sauce.		
Grilled Yellow Fin Tuna		\$35.00
Local Lobster		\$30/lb.
Average 1 ½ to 2lb.		
Par boiled then sautéed in garlic butter. Served with	a side salad.	
Extra Side Dishes		
Salad or Scallop Potatoes		\$ 8.00
Baked Potato or Veggies		\$ 5.00
Rice-n-Peas		\$ 4.00
Fries, Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Rings	Small \$ 5.00	Large \$ 8.00

DESSERT

All of our delicious desserts are homemade.

Roy's Coconut Cake

Served with vanilla ice cream.

Flourless Chocolate, Chocolate Cake

Served with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce.

Key Lime Bars

Served with whipped cream

West Indian Style Bread Pudding

Served warm with rum caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream.

Cookie Pie

Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce **\$10.00** ea.

Please make us aware of special dietary needs. All prices are in U.S. +15% Service Charge. Visa, Master Card, Discover & American Express accepted.